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TOOLS  

 Cushion-Grip Screwdrivers 
Made of highest quality tempered steel 
Heat treated for maximum strength 
Shafts have integral flanges that provide an extra-strong, torque-proof anchor in the handle 
Strong, durable black tips are forged & precision ground to fit screw openings securely 
Cushion grip handle allows for greater torque & comfort, have color coded ends & are oil, gas & water resistant 
Premium chrome plated for smooth feel & corrosion resistance 
Meets or exceeds ANSI specifications 

Slotted Screwdriver

 
Cat No. 

 
Hex Size 

 
Color Code 

Shank 
Length 

Overall 
Length  

 
Each 

54142 3/16” black 3” 7 1/4”  
54144 1/4” red 3” 7 1/4”  
54146 5/16” yellow 3” 7 1/4”  
54148 11/32” green 3” 7 1/4”  
54150 3/8” blue 3” 7 1/4”  

54154 1/2” red 3” 7 1/4”  

54152 7/16” brown 3” 7 1/4”  

Box 
Qty 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 

6 

 
Cat No. 

 
Point size 

 
Color Code 

Shank 
Length 

Overall 
Length  

 
Each 

54132 No. 0 yellow 4” 8 1/4”  
54134 No. 1 green 4” 8 1/4”  
54136 No. 2 red 4” 8 1/4”  
54138 No.3 black 4” 8 1/4”  

Box 
Qty 

12 
12 
12 
12 

 
Cat No. 

 
Point size 

Shank 
Length 

Overall 
Length  

 
Each 

54122 No. 2 1-1/2” 3 1/2”  
54124 No. 1 3” 6 3/4”  
54126 No. 2 4” 8 1/4”  
54128 No.3 6” 10 3/4”  

Box 
Qty 

12 
12 
12 
6 

 
Cat No. 

 
Shank Tip Width 

Shank 
Length 

Overall 
Length  

 
Each 

54112 1/8” 3” 5 3/4”  
54114 1/8” 4” 6 3/4”  
54116 1/8” 6” 8 5/8”  

Box 
Qty 

12 
12 
12 

 
Cat No. 

 
Shank Tip Width 

Shank 
Length 

Overall 
Length  

 
Each 

54102 1/4” 1-1/2” 3 5/8”  
54104 7/32” 3” 6 3/4”  
54106 1/4” 4” 8 1/4”  
54108 1/4” 6” 10 1/4”  
54110 3/8” 8” 12 3/4”  

Box 
Qty 

12 
12 
12 
12 
6 

Cabinet-Tip Screwdriver 

Phillips Screwdriver

Nut Driver

Square Recess Screwdriver


